
PN Liability & Accident Insurance 87.00

PN ATI 175.00

Human Body in Health & Illness 9780323658492 119.00PN

PN Into to Maternity & Pediatric Nursing 9780323483971 87.00

90.00

89.00

PN

PN

Into to Med Surg

Nursing Interventions

9780323554596

9780323547017

PN Uniforms 325.00

PN Success Prac/Voc Nursing 9780323356312 53.00

PN Custom Nurse Pac 109.00

PN Bundle Pac 9780323745222 394.00

9781439058473

9780323532822

66.00

5.50

120.00

40.00

221616

PN

PN

Basic Pharmacology 18th Edition

Bar Chart Reference PN Class

Dosage Calculations

Mosby's Drug Guide

PN

Program Book Title ISBN Current Price

PN 9780323550611

Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston

PRACTICAL NURSING

Cost of Books,Supplies,Fees,& Tools

For Information about our graduation rates, placement and

other important information, please visit our website.
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