Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston PRACTICAL NURSING

Current as of 9/25/2019

Cost of Books, Supplies, Fees, & Tools For Information about our graduation rates, placement and other important information, please visit our website.

Program	Book Title	ISBN	Current Price
PN	Basic Pharmacology 18th Edition	9780323550611	66.00
PN	Bar Chart Reference PN Class	221616	5.50
PN	Dosage Calculations	9781439058473	120.00
PN	Mosby's Drug Guide	9780323532822	40.00
PN	Human Body in Health & Illness	9780323658492	119.00
PN	Into to Med Surg	9780323554596	90.00
PN	Nursing Interventions	9780323547017	89.00
PN	Success Prac/Voc Nursing	9780323356312	53.00
PN	Custom Nurse Pac		109.00
PN	Into to Maternity & Pediatric Nursing	9780323483971	87.00
PN	Bundle Pac	9780323745222	394.00
PN	Uniforms		325.00
PN	ATI		175.00
PN	Liability & Accident Insurance		87.00